REPAIR PARTS FOR MODEL 45-02791 PARTS LIST

Item No. Part No. Description
1 63721 Flow Plate Assembly
2 47259  Agitator Blade (2)
3 47260 Upper Control Rod
4 47261 Lower Control Rod
5 47503 Leg Tube, LH.
6 47504 Leg Tube, R.H.
7 47264 Axie
B 47515 Wheel (2)
9 47266 Bearing (2)
10 47505 Handle Tube
i1 47155 Bushing (2)
12 44663 Push Nut/Hub Cap (2)
13 47158 Stotted Head Boit, #8 x 1/4" (8)

ltem No. Part No. Description
14 47269 Hopper
15 47255 Vinyl Cap (3)
16 47256 Vinyl Cap
17 47508 Control Gauge
18 24455 Clamp, Control Rod (2)
19 47514 Carriage Bolt, 1/4-20 x 1-1/2"
20 47272 Flat Washer, 1° OD (4)
21 47156 Slotted Head Bolt, #10-32 x 1-1/4" {6)
22 43346 Slotted Head Bolt, #10-32 x 5/8"
23 43662 Hex Nut, #10-32 Threads (7)
24 43088 Flat Washer, 1/4"
25 47141 Wing Nut, 1/4-20 Threads
26 47110 Wing Nut, Seilf Threading
47573 Owner's Manual






